10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board Meeting
October 23, 2003 Agenda
Delaware Room, 16th Floor, RCSOB

Meeting Called to Order

Introduce Members and Others in Attendance
Adopt Minutes from July 10, 2003, Meeting
Committee Reports

Policy

Reclamation

Regulation, Legislation and Technical

e Update on Legislative Items
e  Summary of Legislative Committee
Review of Coal Ash

Ad Hoc Committee on Federal SMCRA
Reauthorization

Orphan Mine Discharge Task Force Resolutions
Update

Draft Rulemakings
e Chapter 86 — Coal Mining Amendments
e Chapter 86 — Coal Mine Reclamation
Fees and Reclamation of Bond
Forfeiture Sites

Program Review of Conventional Bonding

Draft Bond Rate Guidelines — 2004

BAMR Projects/Status Report

Lunch

Bark Camp Project

Elevated Carbon Dioxide in Homes
Manganese Effluent Standard

Shannopin Mine Project

Nemacolin Coal Refuse Project

Fred Wolf, Chair

Mark Snyder, Committee Chair
Dave Strong, Committee Chair

Dave Osikowicz, Committee Chair

Sue Wilson, Committee chair

Dave Strong, Task Force Co-Chair
Dave Mankamyer, Task Force Co-Chair

Joseph Pizarchik, DEP — Mining &
Reclamation

John Meehan, DEP — Mining &
Reclamation

Bill Allen, DEP — Mining & Reclamation

Brian Bradley, DEP — Abandoned Mine
Reclamation

Paul Linnan, DEP
Keith Brady, DEP — Mining &
Reclamation

Chris Colbert, President
AMD Reclamation, Inc.

Bill Derby, President
Wellington Development, Inc.



2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

New Business
e 2004 Meeting Dates

Open Time (Comments/Questions from
Audience)

Adjourn

Board Members

Fred Wolf, Chair
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